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Timestep perimeters from IR flights and field observations.
UTM zone 11 projection, NAD83. 
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ÑÐ Fire Origin (cause = lightning)

ICS 209 Reported Area Burned (Acres)
Date

Acres 
Reported

Change from 
previous

Jul 29 50 -
Jul 30 150 +100
Jul 31 213 +63
Aug 2 307 +94
Aug 4 375 +68
Aug 9 380 +5
Aug 10 388 +8
Aug 11 1700 +1312
Aug 13 0830 5218 +3518
Aug 13 1947 5479 +261
Aug 14 5565 +86
Aug 16 5724 +159
Aug 19 6032 +308
Aug 21 6205 +173
Aug 22 6365 +160
Aug 23 6452 +87


